

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

914 WRIT PETITION NO. 1002 OF 2010
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7569 OF 2010
IN WP/6659/2008
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8636 OF 2009 IN WP/6659/2008
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 6659 OF 2008
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10893 OF 2009
IN WP/6659/2008
BALASAHEB VISHWANATH INZE AND ORS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Rahul Pawar h/f Mr. Nangare Prashant R.

AGP for Respondent nos. 1 & 2 : Mr. V.M. Chate

Advocate for Respondent no. 3 : Mr. V/V/ Bjavtjamlar

Advocate for Respondent no. 4 : Mr. R.B. Narwade

...

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATE : 03.10.2024

PER COURT :

The learned A.G.P. seeks time on the ground that he is still to get the instructions, as per the directions contained in the order dated 28.08.2024.

2. List all the petitions together with the pending applications for final disposal at the admission stage on 18.10.2024, in urgent matters category.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mkd/-